Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
498
411
507
505
497
501
499
506
402
504

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025
2025
12 - Shine Source Footwear Uk Ltd 133cm Show Hunter Pony (Hoys)

Owner Name
Wilson, Kim

Millar, Eileen
Cowley, Sally-Anne
Woodman, Michelle
Hillyard, Vicki
Summers, Fiona
Hughes, Gemma
Boasman, Marie
Chapman, Hollie
Rae, Emma

Exhibitor Name
Wilson, Kim

Millar, Eileen
Cowley, Sally-Anne
Woodman, Michelle
Hillyard, Vicki
Summers, Fiona
Hughes, Gemma
Boasman, Marie
Chapman, Hollie
Rae, Emma

Rider Name

Wilson, charlotte
Millar, Casey-Lee
Cowley-Bickenson, Lily
Atkin, Rose

Ali hillyard, Elyza
Summers, Alexandra
Hughes, Daisy
Boasman, Niamh-Lilly
Metcalfe, lila
Parker-Rae, Charlotte

Horse Name
Cadlanvalley Santini
Out of the West

San Carlo

Parkhills Mata
bryngwennol colorado
Gigman Michaelangelo
Cadlanvalley Savannah
Saltre Royal affair
Cosford Symbol

Mr Sieigneur

Result
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